G.84
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
G
Wire end ferrules with plastic collar
DIN colour code Ordering data
packed loose Type ø mm2 AWG L1 L2 D1 D2 S1 S2 Stripping length Colour VG* Qty. Order No.
H0.5/12D 0.50 20 12.0 6.0 1.0 2.6 0.15 0.25 8.0 m white T 20A 001 A 500 9019000000
H0.5/14D 0.50 20 14.0 8.0 1.0 2.6 0.15 0.25 10.0 m white T 20A 002 A 500 9019010000
H0.5/16D 0.50 20 16.0 10.0 1.0 2.6 0.15 0.25 12.0 m white T 20A 003 A 500 9019020000
H0.75/12D 0.75 18 12.0 6.0 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 8.0 l grey T 20A 004 A 500 9019030000
H0.75/14D 0.75 18 14.0 8.0 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 10.0 l grey T 20A 005 A 500 9019040000
H0.75/16D 0.75 18 16.0 10.0 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 12.0 l grey T 20A 006 A 500 9019050000
H0.75/18D 0.75 18 18.0 12.0 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 14.0 l grey T 20A 007 A 500 9019060000
H1.0/12D 1.00 17 12.0 6.0 1.4 3.0 0.15 0.25 8.0 l red T 20A 008 A 500 9019070000
H1.0/14D 1.00 17 14.0 8.0 1.4 3.0 0.15 0.25 10.0 l red T 20A 009 A 500 9019080000
H1.0/16D 1.00 17 16.0 10.0 1.4 3.0 0.15 0.25 12.0 l red T 20A 010 A 500 9019100000
H1.0/18D 1.00 17 18.0 12.0 1.4 3.0 0.15 0.25 15.0 l red T 20A 011 A 500 9019110000
H1.5/14D 1.50 16 14.0 8.0 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 10.0 l black T 20A 012 A 500 9019120000
H1.5/16D 1.50 16 16.0 10.0 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 12.0 l black T 20A 013 A 500 9019130000
H1.5/18D 1.50 16 18.0 12.0 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 15.0 l black T 20A 014 A 500 9019140000
H1.5/24D 1.50 16 24.0 18.0 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 20.0 l black T 20A 015 A 500 9019150000
H2.5/14D 2.50 14 14.0 8.0 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 10.0 l blue T 20A 016 A 500 9019160000
H2.5/18D 2.50 14 18.0 12.0 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 14.0 l blue T 20A 017 A 500 9019170000
H2.5/24D 2.50 14 24.0 18.0 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 20.0 l blue T 20A 018 A 500 9019180000
H4.0/17D 4.00 12 17.0 10.0 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 12.0 l grey T 20A 019 A 500 9019190000
H4.0/20D 4.00 12 20.0 12.0 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 14.0 l grey T 20A 020 A 500 9019200000
H4.0/26D 4.00 12 26.0 18.0 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 20.0 l grey T 20A 021 A 100 9019210000
H6.0/20D 6.00 10 20.0 12.0 3.5 6.3 0.2 0.3 14.0 l yellow T 20A 022 A 100 9019220000
H6.0/26D 6.00 10 26.0 18.0 3.5 6.3 0.2 0.3 20.0 l yellow T 20A 023 A 100 9019230000
H10.0/22D 10.00 7 22.0 12.0 4.5 7.6 0.2 0.4 15.0 l red T 20A 024 A 100 9019240000
H10.0/28D 10.00 7 28.0 18.0 4.5 7.6 0.2 0.4 21.0 l red T 20A 025 A 100 9019250000
H16.0/24D 16.00 6 24.0 12.0 5.8 8.8 0.2 0.4 15.0 l blue T 20A 026 A 100 9019260000
H16.0/28D 16.00 6 28.0 18.0 5.8 8.8 0.2 0.4 21.0 l blue T 20A 027 A 100 9019270000
H25.0/30D 25.00 3 30.0 16.0 7.3 11.2 0.2 0.4 18.0 l yellow T 20A 028 A 50 9019280000
H25.0/36D 25.00 3 36.0 22.0 7.3 11.2 0.2 0.4 24.0 l yellow T 20A 030 A 50 9019300000
H35.0/30D 35.00 2 30.0 18.0 8.3 12.7 0.2 0.4 21.0 l red T 20A 032 A 50 9019320000
H35.0/30D 35.00 2 30.0 16.0 8.3 12.7 0.2 0.4 19.0 l red T 20A 031 A 50 9019310000
H35.0/39D 35.00 2 39.0 25.0 8.3 12.7 0.2 0.4 28.0 l red T 20A 033 A 50 9019330000
H50.0/36D 50.00 1 36.0 20.0 10.3 15.0 0.3 0.5 26.0 l blue T 20A 034 A 50 9019340000
H50.0/40D 50.00 1 40.0 25.0 10.3 15.0 0.3 0.5 31.0 l blue T 20A 035 A 50 9019350000
DIN colour code Ordering data
Iin multipack bag Type ø mm2 AWG L1 L2 D1 D2 S1 S2 Stripping length Colour VG* Qty. Order No.
H0.5/14D 0.50 20 14.0 8.0 1.0 2.6 0.15 0.25 10.0 m white T 20A 002 A 500 9019400000
H0.75/14D 0.75 18 14.0 8.0 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 10.0 l grey T 20A 005 A 500 9019410000
H1.0/14D 1.00 17 14.0 8.0 1.4 3.0 0.15 0.25 10.0 l red T 20A 009 A 500 9019420000
H1.5/14D 1.50 16 14.0 8.0 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 10.0 l black T 20A 012 A 500 9019430000
H1.5/24D 1.50 16 24.0 18.0 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 20.0 l black T 20A 015 A 500 9004140000
H2.5/14 2.50 14 14.0 8.0 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 10.0 l blue 500 9026100000
H4.0/17 4.00 12 17.0 10.0 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 12.0 l grey 250 9026010000
DIN colour code Ordering data
Strip of wire end ferrules Type ø mm2 AWG L1 L2 D1 D2 S1 S2 Stripping length Colour Qty. Order No.
H0.5/14D 0.50 20 14.0 8.0 1.0 2.6 0.15 0.25 10.0 m white T 20A 002 A 500 9004280000
H0.75/14D 0.75 18 14.0 8.0 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 10.0 l grey T 20A 005 A 500 9004300000
H1.0/14D 1.00 17 14.0 8.0 1.4 3.0 0.15 0.25 10.0 l red T 20A 009 A 500 9004330000
H1.5/14D 1.50 16 14.0 8.0 1.7 3.2 0.15 0.25 10.0 l black T 20A 012 A 500 9004350000
H2.5/14D 2.50 14 14.0 8.0 2.2 4.0 0.15 0.25 11.0 l blue T 20A 016 A 500 9004360000
L2
L1
ø
D
1
S
1
ø
D
2
S
2
• Polypropylene conical cable entry
• Heat-resistant up to 105 °C
• Cable entry made from a not readily flammable material on request
For conductors from 0.5 to 50 mm2 (AWG 20-1)
Tin-plated copper
Dimensional tolerances to DIN 46228 part 4